~ St. Cecilia’s Public School
Date Sheet of Pre Board Exam — I (2015-16)

Class XII
Date Day Subject
16.11.2015 Monday B.St./Pol.Sc./Physics
17. 112013 Tuesday ~  |-----emeeeee
18.11.2015 Wednesday Eco./Chem.
19.11.2015 Thursday = | ---m-mmmmmm-
20.11.2015 Friday - C.Sc./Bio./Accts.
21.11.2015 Saturday =~ |---mmemmem-
22.11.2015 Sunday @ = |--meemeee-
23.11.2015 Monday Mathematics
24.11.2015 Tuesday Holiday
25.11.2015 Wednesday Holiday
26.11.2015 Thursday English
27.11.2015 Friday @ |---ememee-
28.11.2015 Saturday Physical Education
29.11:2015 Sunday = |-mmemeeee-
30.11.2015 Monday Psychology
Note

(1) The school will get over by 12.00 noon during the

exam days i.e. from 16.11.2015 to 30.11.2015.

(i)  Result will be declared on 05.12.2015 between

8.30a.m.to 11.00 am.
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